Product Data Sheet
Astro Thermal Fire PS
Revision 7 - 28th August 2019
ETA - 14-0017
CE-1224-CPR-0055
Astroflame (Fireseals) LTD : Unit 8 , I.O Centre : Stephenson Road : Segensworth : Fareham : PO15 5RU
T - 01329 844500 : F - 01329 844600 : W - www.astroflame.com : E - sales@astroflame.com

POLYBUTYLENE Pipe Size 28mm • • • •
PVC Pipe Size 55mm - 110mm • • • •
PVC Pipe Size 160mm • • •
PVC-U Pipe Size 15mm - 160mm • • •
HDPE Pipe Size 15mm - 160mm •* • •*
* HDPE 160mm limited to EI90
For specific details of approved pipe materials, pipe thickness and substrates check with Astroflame Technical Team
 Product Availability
ETA - 14-0017
CE-1224-CPR-0055
E - sales@astroflame.comW - www.astroflame.comF - 01329 844600 T - 01329 844500 Page 3
Product Code Product Description Diameter
AFIPS17/2E Astro Thermal Fire Pipe Sleeve 17mm 17mm
AFIPS21/2E Astro Thermal Fire Pipe Sleeve 21mm 21mm
AFIPS27/2E Astro Thermal Fire Pipe Sleeve 27mm 27mm
AFIPS34/2E Astro Thermal Fire Pipe Sleeve 34mm 34mm
AFIPS42/2E Astro Thermal Fire Pipe Sleeve 42mm 43mm
AFIPS48/2E Astro Thermal Fire Pipe Sleeve 48mm 48mm
AFIPS54/2E Astro Thermal Fire Pipe Sleeve 54mm 54mm
AFIPS60/2E Astro Thermal Fire Pipe Sleeve 60mm 60mm
AFIPS67/2E Astro Thermal Fire Pipe Sleeve 67mm 67mm
AFIPS76/2E Astro Thermal Fire Pipe Sleeve 76mm 76mm
AFIPS80/2E Astro Thermal Fire Pipe Sleeve 80mm 80mm
AFIPS89/2E Astro Thermal Fire Pipe Sleeve 89mm 89mm
AFIPS102/2E Astro Thermal Fire Pipe Sleeve 102mm 102mm
AFIPS108/2E Astro Thermal Fire Pipe Sleeve 108mm 108mm
AFIPS114/2E Astro Thermal Fire Pipe Sleeve 114mm 114mm
AFIPS127/2E Astro Thermal Fire Pipe Sleeve 127mm 127mm
AFIPS140/2E Astro Thermal Fire Pipe Sleeve 140mm 140mm
AFIPS159/2E Astro Thermal Fire Pipe Sleeve 159mm 159mm
AFIPS169/2E Astro Thermal Fire Pipe Sleeve 169mm 169mm
Thermal Pipe Sleeve Length 300mm. Wall thickness 27mm.
 To Order & Specify
 Product Availability
Please contact us and quote the following information - Quantity / Product Code /   Product Description   / Size